OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-16606

05-123-17953

05-123-36102

05-123-36103

05-123-05071

05-123-24258

x  05-123-32953

05-123-36104

x  05-123-36279

x  05-123-32604

05-123-22399

05-123-23289

05-123-34848

05-123-20830

05-123-36282

05-123-16729

05-123-36008

x  05-123-36281

05-123-07790

05-123-11702

05-123-36010

Well Name

KELLER 20-2

DALE EUNIT 1

KELLER FARM
34N-21HZ

KELLER FARM
34C-21HZ

RUHL 1

FOY Y 20-6

STARKE Y 20-
03

KELLER FARM
13N-21HZ

STONEBRAKER
28U-234

BELL USX Y29-
03

BELL 41-29

LANA'Y 17-14J1

STATE Y 16-
13D

RIES 11-28

STONEBRAKER
28Vv-414

UPRC 17-15Q

PERKINS 35N-
21HZ

STONEBRAKER
28Vv-214

DALE 1

FOY 1

PERKINS 35C-
21HZ

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

DALE 4D-
20H-0264

DALE 4E-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4A-
20H-0264

DALE 4A-
20H-0264

DALE 4A-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4A-
20H-0264

DALE 4l-
20H-0264

DALE 4A-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4D-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

DALE 4A-
20H-0264

DALE 4A-
20H-0264

DALE 4K-
20H-0264

Total Wells: L
Meets Standard(STD): 4
Needs Evaluation: L

Date Run: 6/28/2014 Doc [#400594708]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

110

124

283

596

761

776

828

923

965

1079

1105

1317

1356

1408

1426

1444

1585

1671

1724

1777

1902

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ECA
KMG
KMG
NEBRASKA
DRILLERS
NOBLE
NOBLE
KMG
PDC
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
PDC
PDC
NOBLE
KMG
PDC
NOBLE
NOBLE

KMG

Spud Date

12/15/1992

03/18/1994

05/11/1955

11/18/2006

01/14/2014

12/25/2013

01/20/2012

09/25/2004

02/23/2006

03/04/2004

02/01/1993

02/17/2014

10/25/1973

08/01/1984

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

XX

XX

DA

PR

PR

XX

DG

PR

PR

PR

XX

PR

XX

PR

XX

DG

PR

PR

XX

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

913

311

199

989

955

1089

1004

940

996

803

825

752

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

873

918

905

911

887

962

934

862

945

838

951

897

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
6785 6332
6799 6160
6825
6825 4225
6799 1940
6862 3450
6823 4600
6799 6395
6801 6290
6750 6302
6859
6815 7218
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